
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(130) Daniel Fortuna

1

2

3

(296) Jaros³aw Jêdrzejewski

1

2

3

(216) Alina Walczak

1

2

3

Lap Tm

2:41.476

2:33.151

2:30.047

2:52.179

2:47.840

2:52.035

3:02.711

2:59.934

3:01.841

Diff

+11.429

+3.104

+4.339

+4.195

+2.777

+1.907

Time of Day

15:42:37.234

15:45:10.385

15:47:40.432

15:42:48.192

15:45:36.032

15:48:28.067

15:42:58.725

15:45:58.659

15:49:00.500

Printed: 2012.05.04. 9:36:58

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Grandys Duo

2012.05.03

Rennen Suzuki Cup

Race (3 Laps) started at 15:39:54

www.pannoniaring.com 4,740 Km

2012.05.03. 15:30


