

Grandys Duo											
2012.05.03						www.pannoniaring.com 4,740 Km					
Rennen Suzuki Cup						2012.05.03. 15:30					
Race (3	3 Laps) star	ted at 15	5:39:54								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(130) Daniel Fortuna											
1 2	2:41.476 2:33.151	+11.429 +3.104	15:42:37.234 15:45:10.385								
3	2:30.047		15:47:40.432								
(296) Jaros	³ aw Jêdrzejewski										
1	2:52.179	+4.339	15:42:48.192								
2 3	2:47.840 2:52.035	+4.195	15:45:36.032 15:48:28.067								
(216) Alina Walczak 1 3:02.711 +2.777 15:42:58.725											
2	2:59.934		15:45:58.659								
3	3:01.841	+1.907	15:49:00.500								
				I				I			